repurvey on 15/5/18 REF: CS E6118008+02/Sqberspecial Instruction: ASS. REC. BY: Surveyor ASSIGNMENT (Office) From (Person): Yee Per Li Date/Time: 11052018 358pm ECTL Estimated Cost: Bill to: SLH 2301X YFJP TD To Inspect Vehicle No: Insured: Auto Services at Workshop m/s (CLS) Tel: Woodlands Ind NO. 61 Park E9 of # 04-04 Claim No: GIGHY Policy No: Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: 10052018 D.O.A. (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP H.O.D. Endorsement: Date/Time: Person Contacted: Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction Estimate 23021 DIA: 021216 With Alex US \$ 9300, 11 days. CKEL \$ 12409.40, 57%

24

24

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 11 May, 2018 3:58 PM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

OI: GT967Y / TP: SLH2502X/LKK / DOA: 10/05/2018

Attachments:

GT967Y - SAS.pdf; SLH2502X - SAS.pdf; SLH2502X - ESTIMATE.pdf; SLH2502X - PRS

FORM.pdf

Dear Ashley,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD** to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD,

**ADDRESS** 

NO 61 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9

#04-04 E9 PREMIUM SINGAPORE 757047

PERSON TO CONTACT

: ALEX @ 9380 9969 / ALLAN @ 90236692 /6493 1924

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE

: STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle and Inform the repairer in writing, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via <a href="mailto:Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg">Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg</a>.

Attached are estimate, insured and third party SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

#### Yee Pei Li

Claims Assistant (Motor) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

Tel.: 65 6829 9199 DID: 65 6829 9194

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

10-05-18:15:59 :From:ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. To:984931928

:58299247

**ERGO** 

Date:	10.05.2018			Sent via Fax	
Our Reference:	GT 967Y/SL/pl				6493 1928
Your Reference:	SLH 2502X			or	
To a mondre mode				Email	
To:	CARZ AUTO SERVICES				alex@carzauto.coms
				Fax	11/05/2018
Pre-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgement	t_			
Vehicle For Insp	ection: SLH 2502X			144	steve Lim
Insurec's Vehicle	GT 967Y				
Date Of Acciden	t: 10.05.2018				
We acknowledg	e receipt of your request for PRS or	1:	10.05.201	В	
	ith "State Courts Practice Directio	-		_	
				u 2015 , u0 se	
the list below as	nd Indicate your selection in the bo	ox marke	d *.		* LKK Auto
AIS	Testamabile torresting or in the	. I			
FTA	Automobile Inspection Services Pte L FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd	to	LBS		isultants Ple Ltd
IAS	Infiniti Appraisal Service	-	PS	Priority Service	cultants Pte Ltd
JPK	JP Knights Pte Ltd		VAC	Vicom Ltd	
Your reque	est for inspection does not have your of est for inspection does not have your of viedge your interest for direct settlems d's driver has not reported the accident WORKSHOP CONTACT DETA OFFICER-IN-CHARGE - STEVE	lient's cor ent, we w of to us to ILS NOT	nplete GIA rep ill assess & rev date.	ort, kindly forwar ert soon upon rec	d a copy.
Prepared by:	DD.		Pel II	6829 9	194 <u>claims@ergo.com.sg</u>
Signature:	400.				FAX: 6829 9247
Assessor use only:		_	orkshop use o	-	
Assignment Date:		100	ssessor attend ale:	ed workshop on:	
Assignment Time:			me		
			spector:		
Remarks:		ЦV	ehicle not a vai	lable at the appo	inted date and time.
		Ki	ndly acknowle	dge our Assessor	presence for the above job .
		_			
			17.	owledgement & S	Stamp.

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 17 May 2018 11:06 AM

To:

'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'; assignments; 'Steve Lim'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: OI: GT967Y / TP: SLH2502X/LKK / DOA: 10/05/2018

Attachments:

CSEGI18008712Sqb.pdf

Dear Steve,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SLH 2502X.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) [mailto:Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 11 May 2018 3:58 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: OI: GT967Y / TP: SLH2502X/LKK / DOA: 10/05/2018

Dear Ashley,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from **CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD**,

**ADDRESS** 

: NO 61 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9

#04-04 E9 PREMIUM SINGAPORE 757047

PERSON TO CONTACT

: ALEX @ 9380 9969 / ALLAN @ 90236692 /6493 1924

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE : STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle and Inform the repairer in writing, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are estimate, insured and third party SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: GT967Y/SL/pl

Date: 17th May 2018

Our Ref: CS/EGI18008712/Sqb

Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Pei Li

Dear Sirs/Mdm

## PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLH 2502X .

We thank you for the instruction on \_11/05/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on  $\underline{14/05/2018}$  at the premises of M/s  $\underline{\phantom{M/S}$ 

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	21,754.96	
Revised Estimate Amount	: <u>S</u> \$	14,798.80	
"Check" Items Amount	: <u>S</u> \$		
Market Value	: <u>S</u> \$	-	
Salvage Value	: <u>S</u> \$	2	
Nett Value	: S\$	-	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear portion.

nearside front

Comments/ Present Status: Damages consistent.

Days of repair: 12 days.

We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

Sebastian

Automotive Assessor

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you haforesaid.</li></ol>	ereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/05/2018 11:54
Date Of Accident	10/05/2018 06:45
Exact Location Of Accident	TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF TAO CHING RD TWDS JURONG WEST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH2502X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NEO CHEOW BEH
NRIC No	S7250227B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94568629

OFFICE-88888888

Alternative Phone No **Vehicle Particulars** 

HONDA Manufacturer VEZEL-1.5 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

**Insurance Company** 

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

MU010162 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

**NEO CHEOW BEH** Name of Driver

NRIC No S7250227B Date Of Birth 18/12/1972 **INDOOR** Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 01/11/1994

23 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-94568629 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-88888888 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

Address

BLK 848 JURONG WEST STREET 81

#10-257

Postcode

640848

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 10/05/2018 AT ABOUT 6.45AM AT TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF TAO CHING RD TOWARDS JURONG WEST, I CAME TO A STOP BEFORE THE 'RED' TRAFFIC LIGHT. SUDDENLY, I HEARD A LOUD BANG FROM BEHIND AND WHEN I ALIGHTED, I REALISED THAT IT WAS VEHICLE (B) WHO HIT ONTO MY REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE (A), CAUSING DAMAGES TO MY VEHICLE. (A) SLH2502X (B) GT967Y

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GT967Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

NEO CHEOW BEH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLH2502X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		AN	

$\leftarrow$ $\leftarrow$ $\leftarrow$	ing we
-> B A D	

A-SLH2502X B-G7967Y

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ion 10/5/2018 of about 645 am, at Traffic junction of
than China Rd Towards Turong West I came to a stop before
the 'Red' traffic light. Suddenly I heard a loud band
the 'Red' traffic light. Suddenly I heard a loud bang from behind and when I alighted, I realised that it was
(4h,cla (R) who let all my was Anton of my which
(A) causing clamages to my vehicle
Chi) cousing namages to my venicle
4-
(A) SLH2502X
(B) GT 967 Y

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

priver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

67412716

## CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO 61, WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9

04-04 E9 PREMIUM

(757047)

Tel:90236692 Allan/93809969 Alex

Email: alex@carzauto.com.sq

Office 64931924 GST: 201409457D

**Estimate** 

Date: 2/7/2018

Vehicle No.: SLH 2502 X Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL

Chassis RU1-1203360

Date of Accident: 10/5/2018

Date of Register:

## ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Temasek Tower Five

Singapore 038985

PHONE:+65 68299199

AX: + 65 68299247/9245

Email: ergoinsurance@ergo.com.sg

	Parts (List Price)					
No.	TAIL GATE ~ DT (02616) 1345.W	QTY	List Price (\$)	Parts Discount	Final price (\$	
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP ✓ NE	1	\$ 1,345.20	20%		1,076,16
2	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM	1	\$ 65.10	20%	\$ / NEC	52.08
3	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE RH	1	\$ 65.10	20%	\$ /NEC 46.	76 5 <del>2.08</del>
4	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE LH	1	\$ 58.20	20%	\$ JNGC	46.56
5	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 45.90	20%	\$ V Jm.	36.72
6	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 235.60	20%	\$ J Jm.	188.48
7	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 415.20	20%	\$ 2 / CRA	332.16
8	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$ 580.60	20%	\$ ? X	464.48
9	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	1	\$ 65.20	20%	\$ X	52.16
10	TAIL GATE SHOCKABSOBER LH	1	\$ 205.10	20%	\$ ? X	164.08
11	TAIL GATE SHOCKABSOBER RH	1	\$ 205.10	20%	\$ ? X	164.08
12	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 353.60	20%	s? JSCK	282.88
13	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 353.60	20%	\$ ? V (PK	282.88
14	TAIL GATE LOGO	1	\$ 45.20	20%	\$ VNEC.	36.16
15	TAIL GATE LOGO OUTER GARNISH	1	\$ 315.60	20%	\$ ? V CAK	252.48
16	TAIL TAGE EMBLEM VEZEL	1	\$ 65.60	20%	\$ VN3c	52.48
17	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 198.80	20%	\$ ? VTN	159.04
18	TAIL GATE HINGE	1	\$ 88.50	20%	\$ · X	70.80
19	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 62.60	20%	\$ ×	50.08
20	REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	1	\$ 593.80	20%	\$ V Deform	475.04
21	REAR BUMPER SIDE LH	1	\$ 593.80	20%	\$ R.	475.04
22	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 52.40	20%	\$ V Nac .	41.92
23	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM	1	\$ 920.20	20%	\$ > Defore.	736.16
24	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REFLECTOR	1	\$ 215.60	20%	\$ V CRK.	172.48
25	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 45.60	20%	\$ 7. X	36.48
27	REAR TAIL LAMP LH	1	\$ 695.90	20%	\$ ? V SCR	556.72
28	REAR TAIL LAMP RH	1	\$ 695.90	20%	\$ 7. J SER.	556.72
29	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	1	\$ 258.30	20%	\$ ? R	206.64
30	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	1	\$ 258.30	20%	\$ ? R	206.64
31	REAR END PANEL INNER	1	\$ 325.40	20%	\$ ? V DEFORM	260.32
32	REAR END PANEL OUTER	1	\$ 688.90	20%	\$ ! V Detour	551.12
33	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 165.60	20%	\$ ? V Deform.	132.48
34	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 1,458.20	20%	\$ 7 - 57	1,166.56
35	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 404.80	20%	\$ ? / Delon.	323.84

^_					1	
36	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	1	\$ 362.80	20%	\$ ? J CRK.	290.24
37	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE RH	1	\$ 195.80	20%	\$ ? X	156.64
38	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE LH	1	\$ 195.80	20%	\$ ? X	156.64
39	REAR FLOOR CHASSIS MEMBER RH	1	\$ 945.20	20%	\$ ? X	756.16
40	REAR UNDER COVER	1	\$ 332.50	20%	S ? J CKK	266.00
41	REAR FENDER RH	1	\$ 985.70	20%	S R	788.56
42	REAR FENDER LH	1	\$ 985.70	20%	\$ ×	788.56
43	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	1	\$ 580.30	20%	\$ ? Notom.	464.24
44	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	1	\$ 580.30	20%	\$ V V Deform.	464.24
45	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH	1	\$ 225.30	20%	\$ ? V CRK.	180.24
46	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH	1	\$ 225.30	20%	\$ ×	180.24
47	REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 181.90	20%	\$ ? V TN	145.52
48	REAR SILENCER BOX	1	\$ 795.20	20%	\$ 107	636.16
49	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	2	\$ 65.10	20%	\$ voeton.	52.08
50	REAR SILENCER BOX TOP SEAL	1	\$ 118.60	20%	\$ 7 X	94.88
rice:			\$18,918.00			\$15,134.40

No.	Special Nett Items	QTY	List	Price (\$)	Parts Discount		Final p	rice (\$)	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	50.00	-	\$	×	50.0	0(
2	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	2	\$	80.00	2	\$	VNEC.	6080:6	90
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP	8	\$	40.00	-		VNEC.	30 40,0	_
4	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP	4	\$	32.00	-	\$	VNAC	30 32.6	20
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	4	\$	32.00	-	\$	INIC.	3<354	_
6	REAR UNDER COVER CLIP	8	\$	40.00	-	\$	? Nic	30 40.6	_
7	REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIP	8	\$	40.00	-	\$	7 UNK	30 40.0	_
8	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	10	\$	50.00	-	\$	7. UNIC	30 50.0	90
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEAL	1	\$	150.00	-	\$	? ×	150.0	00
10	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	1SET	\$	350.00		\$	3 NOWR	350.0	
11	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	1SET	\$	280.00	-	\$	VDMG	200 2801	Q0
12	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP	10	\$	50.00	-	\$	I NEC.	30504	00
17	Special Nett Items Total:				321	\$		1,194.0	00
17	Labour Charges		$\top$				)(	00	
1	To renew damaged parts, replace ,beat ,weld real	ign and	alig	n all parts	-	\$	Tel	-ec . 2,400.	.00
2	To respray affected areas	0	T			\$	ı	200 1,608	
3	Towing					\$		60.	
4	To conduct Water leakage test		1			\$		40 80.	_
5	To remove & renew Tail Gate mechanism					\$		80.	_
6	Rear Chassis Alignment					\$		80 120.	_
7	To tuffcoat affect areas					\$		80 250.	
8	To renew refix/ windscreen glass					\$		120.	.00
9	To remove/replace silencer box					\$		80 100	_
10	To remove/replace reverse sensor		17	z days.		\$		60 130	
11	To remove/refit replace reverse camera	Г	IK	Auto Cons	ultants hence notify	\$		120 TSQ.	_
12	To remove and refit interrior upholstery, cushion	seat a	24 100	mainster of	the following:	\$		60 150	_
13	To remover/refit wiring check		o To	resurvey befo	e/after spray painting	\$		30 130	_
10			o To	display dame	ged part(s) during resurvey subject to confirmation a l:	\$		5,380.	
	~ ~		e T	hird rank	Do Tro Tvibelut Prejudio	e 180	sis	21,708.	.40
	Lie Corvice Of the Co		• 1	lo illegal modifi	ication(s) is allowed item(s) must be resurveyed al approval from Insurance	and	Seba 14/5	stian /18 Rei	per

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

- Question Mark Ite Photo Atter Point

1261276 Sqb

# CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO 61, WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9 #04-04 E9 PREMIUM

S(757047)

Tel :90236692 Allan /93809969 Alex

Email: alex@carzauto.com.sq

Office 64931924 GST: 201409457D

## Estimate

Date: 2/7/2018

Vehicle No.: SLH 2502 X

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL

Chassis RU1-1203360

Date of Accident: 10/5/2018

Date of Register:

ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

5 Temasek Tower Five Singapore 038985 PHONE:+65 68299199

FAX: + 65 68299247/9245

Email: ergoins	urance/a/ers	o.com.se
The second secon		

	Parts (List Price)	000	r D	Douts Discount	Final price (\$)
No.	TAIL GATE VAT BALLW	QTY	List Price (S)	Parts Discount	
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP ✓ NEG	- 1	\$ 1,345.20	20%	\$ (1,076,16
2	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM	1	\$ 65.10	20%	\$ / 42 52.08
3	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE RH	1	\$ 65.10	20%	\$ VNG 52.08
4	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE LH	1	\$ 58.20	20%	\$ 1 NGC 46.56
5	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 45.90	20%	\$ V Jm. 36.72
6	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 235.60	20%	\$ J Jn 188.48
7	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 415.20	20%	\$ 2 / CRA 332.16
8	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$ 580.60	20%	\$ . X 464.48
9	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	1	\$ 65.20	20%	\$ × 52.16
10	TAIL GATE SHOCKABSOBER LH	1	\$ 205.10	20%	\$ ? X 164.08
11	TAIL GATE SHOCKABSOBER RH	1	\$ 205.10	20%	\$ ? X 164.08
12	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 353.60	20%	S : J SCK 282.88
_	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 353.60	20%	\$ 7. V (PK 282.88
13		1	\$ 45.20	20%	\$ VNEC . 36.16
14	TAIL GATE LOGO TAIL GATE LOGO OUTER GARNISH	1	\$ 315.60	20%	\$ 7. V CAK 252.48
15		1	\$ 65.60	20%	\$ VNSc 52.48
16	TAIL TAGE EMBLEM VEZEL TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 198.80	20%	\$ 7. VTN 159.04
17		1	\$ 88.50	20%	S X 70.80
18	TAIL GATE HINGE REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 62.60	20%	S × 50.08
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	1	\$ 593.80	20%	\$ V Def-~ 475.04
20	REAR BUMPER SIDE LH	1	\$ 593.80	20%	S R 475.04
		2	\$ 52.40	20%	\$ V Noc . 41.92
22	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	1	\$ 920.20		S > Defore 736.16
23	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REFLECTOR	1	\$ 215.60		S y cee . 172.48
24		1	\$ 45.60		\$ 7. × 36.48
25	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 695.90		S : V SCA 556.72
27	REAR TAIL LAMP LH	1	\$ 695.90		\$ 7. J SIK - 556.72
28	REAR TAIL LAMP RH	1	\$ 258.30		S ? P. 206.64
29	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	1	\$ 258.30		\$ ? R 206.64
30	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	1	\$ 325.40		S 7 y Detem 260.32
31	REAR END PANEL INNER	1	\$ 688.90		S V Deter 551.12
32	REAR END PANEL OUTER	1	\$ 165.60		\$ 7 V Dejon 132.48
33	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 1,458.20	4	\$ 7 - 07 1,166.56
34	REAR FLOOR PANEL REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 404.80		\$ 7 V Defo- 323.84

1	TO THE PARTY TOOLS SHOWED	1	\$	362.80	2070		16	Vr.	290.24 156.64	7
_	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	_	\$	195.80	2010	2	, X		156.64	41
	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE RH	_	\$	195.80	20%	\$				
8	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE LH	_	\$	945.20	20%	3	? X	Tax or	756.16	-
39	REAR FLOOR CHASSIS MEMBER RH	_	\$	332.50	20%	3		(KE	266.00	
10	REAR UNDER COVER	_	\$	985.70	20%	\$ 1	۲		788.56	
11	REAR FENDER RH	1	\$	985.70	20%		1		100.00	175
42	REAR FENDER LH	1	S	580.30	20%	\$ ?		Deform.	464.24	
43	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	-	_	580.30	20%	5 1		Defour.	464.24	1
44	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	1	5	225.30	20%	\$	, \	CKE-	180.24	١.
45	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH	1	\$	225.30	20%	\$	<		180.24	12
46	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH	_	_	181.90	20%	\$		TN	145.52	1
47	REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	1	S	795.20	20%	\$	VOT		636.16	
48	REAR SILENCER BOX	1	\$		20%		voet	may .	52.08	
49	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	2	\$	65.10	20%	S	7 X		94.88	N
50	REAR SILENCER BOX TOP SEAL	1	\$	118.60	2070				15,134.40	)
rice			5	18,918.00						
ice								Final price (	5)	
	Special Nett Items	QTY	Lis	t Price (S)	Parts Discount			mai price (		-
No.	Special rect rems	1	5	50.00		\$			50.00	Д.
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	2	\$						6080A	-
2	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	8	\$				V NE		'se 40.00	-
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP	4	5			\$	VNS.	<	30 32:0	_
4	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP		\$			\$	ING		3633.00	-
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	4	5		-	15	? \	Nic	3 = 40.0	-
6	REAR UNDER COVER CLIP	8	-		-	S	7 0	nec.	so 401	1
7	REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIP	8	S		-	S		NEL	30 20	
8	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	10	\$			S		X	150.	
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEAL	1	1 5		-	18	3 /	1 DMG	350.0	-
10	The state of the s	1SET	_		-	5	10	MC, 2	co 2894)	0
11	many services	1SET	-		-	\$	IN	50	30500	9
12	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP	10	13	50.00	-	5		- Color III Color	1,194.	0
17	Cartal Matt Itoms 10191		1		-	+		1600		
-10	I. Laws Charges					\$		14-00	2,450	4
1	t and name raplace heat weld rea	lign an	d al	ign all parts	-	\$		120	1,606	UJ
2	CF and avens		1			5			60.	01
3			1		-	S			40 80	0
-	To conduct Water leakage test	-	+			\$			80.	00
	T-II Cata machanism	-	+			5			30 120	90
_	Rear Chassis Alignment	-	+			5			SO 350.	00
	As .		-		-	15			120.	00
-	To renew refix/ windscreen glass				-	- 5			50 100	00
-	To remove/replace silencer box			- 1		_	5		60 120	_
-	0 To remove/replace reverse sensor		_	12 days	The second secon	_	\$		10 T50	_
_	/ Cleas reverse camera		П	LKK Auto Co	nsultants hence notif		5		60 150	_
-	To remove/refit replace reverse cannot a  To remove and refit interrior upholstery, cushic	n seat	2 1	MERCODES er	of the following:	-	\$		30 130	_
-	1 C. Singaple			<ul> <li>To resurvey be</li> </ul>	elos/after spray painting	vey			5.380	_
	To remover/refit wiring check			e To display dar	re subject to confirm and	al:	S	-	21,708	_
	Earvice of the second			To resurvey belowanter spring resurvey  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  Parte prices are subject to confirm to 121:  Third Carried Part of Track of Prejudice Sisis  No illegal modification(s) is allowed  Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approved from insurance Company  Acknowledged by Repairer			Sebasin 1475/15 - Lup - Quit that - Photo	S Re	pe.	
								101		
	Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd		1	Signature:				11.00	. 0	

67412716

## CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO 61, WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9

#04-04 E9 PREMIUM

S(757047)

Tel:90236692 Allan/93809969 Alex

Email: alex@carzauto.com.sg

Office 64931924 GST: 201409457D

**Estimate** 

Date: 2/7/2018

Vehicle No.: SLH 2502 X

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL Chassis RU1-1203360

Date of Accident: 10/5/2018

Date of Register:

ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

5 Temasek Tower Five Singapore 038985

PHONE:+65 68299199 FAX: +65 68299247/9245

Email: ergoinsurance@ergo.com.sg

	Parts (List Price)					
No.	TAIL GATE 1100.70	QTY	List Price (\$)	Parts Discount	Final pric	e (\$)
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP ✓ NEG	1	\$ 1,345.20	65.1020%	\$	407616
2	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM	1	\$ 65.10	20%	\$ / NEC	52.08
3	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE RH	1	\$ 65.10	58,7020%	\$ VNG	52.08
4	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE LH	1	\$ 58.20	20%	\$ 1000	46.56
5	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 45.90	20%	\$ V Jm. BT	36.72
6	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK /A,	1	\$ 235.60	20%	\$ / Jn,	188.48
7	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD 225 110	1	\$ 415.20	20%	\$ 2 UPA	332.16
8	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$ 580.60	20%	\$ ?X 44	464.48
9	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	1	\$ 65.20	20%	\$ XXXXX	52.16
10	TAIL GATE SHOCKABSOBER LH	1	\$ 205.10	20%	\$ ? X MM	164.08
11	TAIL GATE SHOCKABSOBER RH	1	\$ 205.10	20%	\$ ? XHA	164.08
12	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR LH	1	\$ 353.60	20%	\$ ? VSCR	282.88
13	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 353.60	20%	\$ ? JORA	282.88
14	TAIL GATE LOGO	1	\$ 45.20	20%	\$ VNEC.	36.16
15	TAIL GATE LOGO OUTER GARNISH 198-10	1	\$ 315.60	20%	\$? VORA	252.48
16	TAIL TAGE EMBLEM VEZEL	1	\$ 65.60	20%	\$ VNBC	52.48
17	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 198.80	20%	\$ ? ~ //	159.04
18	TAIL GATE HINGE	1	\$ 88.50	20%	8 X 447	70.80
19	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 62.60	20%	\$ × nn	50.08
20	REAR BUMPER SIDE RH /9 5	1	\$ 593.80	20%	\$ V Deform	475.04
21	REAR BUMPER SIDE LH 195	1	\$ 593.80	20%	\$ R.	475.04
22	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 52.40	20%	\$ V Nos .	41.92
23	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM \$63.70	1	\$ 920.20	20%	\$ ~ Defore.	736.16
24	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REFLECTOR	1	\$ 215.60	20%	\$ V CRK.	172.48
25	REAR BUMPER SPONGE NS X	1	\$ 45.60	20%	s ? Xnn	36.48
27	REAR TAIL LAMP LH 460.60	1	\$ 695.90	20%	\$ ! Vsch	556.72
28	REAR TAIL LAMP RH 460.60	1	\$ 695.90	20%	\$ ? VSIR	556.72
29	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH 13590	1	\$ 258.30	20%	\$ 7 XR	206.64
30	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL LH /35S.O.	1	\$ 258.30	20%	\$ ? XR	206.64
31	REAR END PANEL INNER X ~S'	1	\$ 325.40	20%	\$ ? 400	260.32
32	REAR END PANEL OUTER 4/6.6.2	1	\$ 688.90	20%	\$ be	551.12
33	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH \$2-3.0	1	\$ 165.60	20%	\$ ? UNE	132.48
34	REAR FLOOR PANEL 1130.90	1	\$ 1,458.20	20%	\$ 7 /00	1,166.56
35	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 230. 50	1	\$ 404.80	20%	\$ ? UDE	323.84

36	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	1	\$	362.80	20%	\$	? VOLA	290.24
_	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE RH	1	\$	195.80	20%	\$	7 17	156.64
_	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE LH	1	\$	195.80	20%	\$	? x 4nn	156.6
_	REAR FLOOR CHASSIS MEMBER RH	1	\$	945.20	20%	\$	? X J	756.1
_	REAR UNDER COVER	1	\$	332.50	20%	\$	? VCRA	266.0
	REAR FENDER RH	1	\$	985.70	20%	\$	R	788.5
	REAR FENDER LH	1	\$	985.70	20%	\$	× nn	788.5
_	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH 295	1	\$	580.30	20%	\$	? /200	464.2
_	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH 295'	1	\$	580.30	20%	\$	Y UDE	464.2
	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH	1	\$	225.30	20%	\$	? VUA	180.2
_	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH	1	\$	225.30	20%	\$	× /nn	180.2
_	REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	1	\$	181.90	20%	\$	? Vyn	145.5
_	REAR SILENCER BOX 128-60	1	\$	795.20	20%	\$	VDT	636.1
_	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	2	\$	65.10	20%	\$	voeton.	52.0
	REAR SILENCER BOX TOP SEAL 25	1	\$	118.60	20%	\$	7 XMM	94.8
ice:			\$1	18,918.00				\$15,134.
								14985 36
No.	Special Nett Items	QTY	List	t Price (\$)	Parts Discount		Final pri	ice (\$)
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	50.00	-	\$	× nn	50.0
2	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	2	\$	80.00		\$	VNEC.	6080.0
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP	8	\$	40.00	-	-	VNEC.	30 40,0
4	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP	4	\$	32.00	-	\$	VNAC	30 32.6
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	4	\$	32.00	-	\$	INIC.	3 < 32.6
6	REAR UNDER COVER CLIP	8	\$	40.00	-	\$	? This	40.0
7	REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIP	8	\$	40.00	-	\$	7 Muc	40.0
8	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	10	\$	50.00		\$	7. View	50.0
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEAL	1	\$	150.00	-	\$	? Xnn	150.0
10	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	1SET	\$	350.00	- D	\$	24/01/m1/	₹350.0
11	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	1SET	\$	280.00	-	\$	Vone	200 2804
12	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP	10	\$	50.00	-	\$	1 NEC	3050.6
17	Special Nett Items Total:	100000	-	20100		\$		1,194.0
	Labour Charges							7
1	To renew damaged parts, replace ,beat ,weld real	ign and	alig	n all parts		\$	A 140	2,400.
2	To respray affected areas					\$	12	00 1,600
3	Towing					\$	9	60.0
4	To conduct Water leakage test					\$	X	40 804
5	To remove & renew Tail Gate mechanism					\$	60	80.0
6	Rear Chassis Alignment					\$	*)	80 120%
7	To tuffcoat affect areas					\$	*	% 250.0
8	To renew refix/ windscreen glass					\$	550	120.0
9	To remove/replace silencer box		10			\$	-31	go 100°
10	To remove/replace reverse sensor		47.	x days.		\$		60 120,0
11	To remove/refit replace reverse camera	Г	LK	CAuto Cons	ultants hence notify	\$	0.90	120 T50.0
12	To remove and refit interrior upholstery, cushion	seat an	dela	aninger of	the following:	\$		60 150.0
13	To remover/refit wiring check		• To	resurvey belo	e/after spray painting	\$		30 1300
			• To	oris prices sea	aud part(s) during resurvey subject to confirm total:	\$		5,380.0
	Servin		e Ti	GRAN	D.TOTALut Prejudice	\$		21,708.4
			(2)	unalamentant l	cation(s) is allowed item(s) must be resurveyed if approval from Insurance C	and Compi	Sebas 14/5/ - Lup	tion Mark TAHER PE
	* 1,		Act	knowledged by	Repairer		- fo	Mad
		- 1	PIUI				Khes	LIDI LICIL
	C A + C - 1 - D: T+1	·	Sin	nature:				
	Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd		Sig Da	nature: te:		X	p tho	t' P.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref:

CS/EGI18008712/Sqbe2

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

Date: 05-07-2018



	-01 SUNTECTOW GAPORE 038985	ERFIVE	Date: 05-07-2018	
5,114	or ii orile dodddo		Code: EGI	
١.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	GT 967Y	Veh. Inspected	SLH 2502X
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	GT967Y/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	11/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	RU11203360	Colour	BROWN
	Odometer	55846	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.	KIND OF BUILDING	Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	I Information	
	Accident Date	10/05/2018	Inspection Date	14/05/2018
	Survey held at	CARZ AUTO - 61 WOODLANDS	S IND PARK E9 #04-04	
	Repairer	2		
5a.		R	emarks	Consideration of
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.	DEDAIDS
5b.	BJIN ACCORDANC		Days of Repair	TEL AINO.
J.J.	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	11 Working Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 2502X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL GATE	DENTED	1,100.70	1,100.70
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN	NECESSARY	65.10	65.10
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOUDLING BOTTOM	NECESSARY	65.10	65.10
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE RH	NECESSARY	58.20	58.20
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE LH	NECESSARY	58.20	58.20
1	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	JAMMED / BENT	45.90	45.90
1	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	JAMMED	235.60	180.00
1	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD	CRACKED	415.20	225.10
1	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	580.60	:=
1	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	65.20	1+
1	TAIL GATE SHOCK ABSORBER LH	NOT NECESSARY	205.10	
1	TAIL GATE SHOCK ABSORBER RH	NOT NECESSARY	205.10	
1	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR LH	SCRATCHED	353.60	353.60
1	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR RH	CRACKED	353.60	353.60
1	TAIL GATE LOGO	NECESSARY	45.20	45.20
1	TAIL GATE LOGO OUTER GARNISH	CRACKED	315.60	198.10
1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM VEZEL	NECESSARY	65.60	65.60
1	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	TORN	198.80	198.80
1	TAIL GATE HINGE	NOT NECESSARY	88.50	-
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	62.60	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	DEFORMED	593.80	195.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	593.80	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	52.40	52.40
1	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM	DEFORMED	920.20	863.70
1	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REFLECTOR	CRACKED	215.60	215.60
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	45.60	
1	REAR TAIL LAMP LH	SCRATCHED	695.90	460.60
1	REAR TAIL LAMP RH	SCRATCHED	695.90	460.60
1	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	258.30	-

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18008712/Sqbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	258.30	-
1	REAR END PANEL INNER	NO SUCH PARTS	325.40	-
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER	DEFORMED	688.90	416.60
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	165.60	92.30
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	DENTED	1,458.20	1,130.90
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	DEFORMED	404.80	230.80
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	CRACKED	362.80	362.80
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE RH	NOT NECESSARY	195.80	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE LH	NOT NECESSARY	195.80	
1	REAR FLOOR CHASSIS MEMBER RH	NOT NECESSARY	945.20	_
1	REAR UNDER COVER	CRACKED	332.50	332.50
1	REAR FENDER RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	985.70	
1	REAR FENDER LH	NOT NECESSARY	985.70	
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	DEFORMED	580.30	295.00
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	DEFORMED	580.30	295.00
1	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH	CRACKED	225.30	225.30
1	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH	NOT NECESSARY	225.30	
1	REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	TORN	181.90	181.90
1	REAR SILENCER BOX	DENTED	795.20	528.60
2	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	DEFORMED	65.10	65.10
1	REAR SILENCER BOX TOP SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	118.60	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-3,746.34	-1,883.58
			14,985.36	7,534.32
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
2	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	60.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
4	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	32.00	30.00
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	32.00	30.00
8	REAR UNDER COVER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
8	REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18008712/Sqbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
10	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
1	SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	DAMAGED	350.00	280.00
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	280.00	200.00
10	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
	LABOUR		1,194.00	790.00
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD REALIGN AND ALIGN ALL PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER SIDE LH, REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH, REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH, REAR TAIL LAMP FENDER RH.		2,400.00	1,400.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		1,600.00	1,200.00
	TOWING.		60.00	60.00
	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	=
	TO REMOVE & RENEW TAIL GATE MECHANISM.		80.00	60.00
	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.		120.00	80.00
	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECT AREAS.		250.00	80.00
	TO RENEW REFIX / WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE / REPLACE SILENCER BOX,		100.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE / REPLACE REVERRE SENSOR.		120.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REPLACE REVERSE CAMERA.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY, CUSHION SEAT.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVER/ REFIT WIRING CHECK.		150.00	30.00
			5,380.00	3,290.00
	GRAND TOTAL		21,559.36	11,614.32

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	9,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18008712/Sqbe2

YEANG WAI KEEN

**Automotive Assessor** 

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.